

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P. (C) No. 275 of 2021

MANIPUR HOME GUARDS EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSOCIATION AND 18
OTHERS

.... *PETITIONER/S*

- VERSUS -

THE STATE OF MANIPUR AND 3 OTHERS

.... *RESPONDENT/S*

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

18.03.2021

When the matter is called up, none appeared for the petitioners.

Accordingly, list this case again on 19.03.2021.

JUDGE

Sapana